SOLID WASTE
FUND 403
FY 11-12 EXPENSE

3401 GENERAL ADMINISTRATION



ACCOUNT NUMBER
Solid VWdste Fund

ACQCOUNT DESCRI PTION

Solid Wste Services
General Administration
Physical Environnent
Solid Wiste Control Sves

403-3401-534-11200
403-3401-534- 1400
403-3401-534-1500
403-3401-534-2100
403-3401-534- 2100
403-3401-534-2300
403-3401-534- 2400

403-3401-534-2500

Salaries

Cuertime

Special Pay

FICA

Retirement

Life & Health Insurance
Wrkers Cowpensation

Uhempl oyient Comp.

¥ Personal Services

403-3401-534-3100
403-3401-534-31200
403-3401-534-3400
403-3401-534- 4000
403-3401-534-4100
403-3401-534- 4400
403-3401-534-4500
403-3401-534-4700
403-3401-534-4800
403-3401-534-4900

403-3401-534-5100

Professional Services
Accounting & Auditing
Cther Contractual Service
Travel & Per Diem
Cowmuni cations/Postage
Rentals & Leases
Insurance

Printing & Binding
Promotional Expenses
Gther Current Charges

Office Supplies

CITY CF KEY VEST
BUDGET FCR FISCAL YEAR 11/12

EXPENDI TURES
FY 08/09 FY 09/10
ACTUAL ACTUAL
148, 877 202,148
2,445 1,617
4,661 4,782
8,789 15,606
13,261 21,785
24,035 33,811
18, 804 18, 800
0 4, 400
""" 220,872 302,949
29,789 18,790
22,328 15,962
5,761 5,233
992 g
20, 608 18,870
6,119 0
86,384 86,390
2,719 9,617
5,020 0
18,686 15,959
317 162

FY 10/11
AMENDED
BUDGET

221, 800
4,500
4,900
17,500

27, 800
41, 400

63, 100

381,000

436, 000
17,100
5,200
2, 400
21, 100
0
84,900

11,900

23,700

[,500

FY 10/11
6 MO ACT

83,637
242
2,179
6,406
9,950
16, 006
31,550
5,225

155, 196

70, 869
11,565
1,653

0

10, 000

42,450

5,825

242

FY 11/12
COvM SSTON
APPROVED

76, 000
11,700
5, 400

1,400

21,600
0

76, 400

12,200

17,700

800



CTY OF KEY WEST
BUDGET FCOR FISCAL YEAR 11/12

EXPENDI TURES
FY 08/09 EY 09/10
ACCOUNT NUMBER AQCOUNT DESCRI PTION ACTUAL ACTUAL
Solid Wste Fund
Solid Vdste Services
General Administration
Physical Environment
Solid Wdste Control Svcs
403-3401-534-5200 Cperating Supplies 0 86
403- 3401-534- 5400 Books, Subscrp, Memhership 0 125
403-3401-534-5500 Training 56,943 0
403-3401-534-5900 Depreciation 156, 920 0
* (perati ng Expenditures 412, 646 171,311
403-3401-534-9100 Transfers 1,589,190 1,589,190
¥ Transfers 1,589, 190 1,589,190
403-3401-534-9800 Cperating Contingency 0 0
403-3401-534-9900 Qther Uses 0 0
¥ Reserves 0 0
EERE General Administration 2,222,708 2,063, 450

FY 10/11
AMENDED
BUDGET

100

200

1,589, 200

206,500

5,053, 200

7,834,000

FY 10/11
MD

142, 605
794, 595

794,595

1,092, 396

FY 11/12
COvM SS1ON
APPROVED

100
200

500

224,000

1,444,310

1,444,310

1,975,520
1,713,940

5,679,870



SOLID WASTE
FUND 403
FY 11-12 EXPENSE

3402 TRANSFER STATION OPERATIONS



ATY CF KEY WEST
BUDGET FCR FISCAL YEAR 11/12

EXPENDI TURES
FY 08/09 FY 09/10
ACCOUNT NOMBER ACCOUNT DESCRI PTI ON ACTUAL ACTUAL
Solid Wste Fund
Solid Wste Services
Transfer Station Opers
Physical Environment
Solid VWdste Control Svcs
403-3402-534- 1200 Salaries 275,601 247, 280
403-3402-534- 1400 Overtine 68,136 33,560
403-3402-534- 1500 Special Pay 363 337
403-3402-534-2100 FICA 27,017 28, 211
403-3402-534-2200 Retirenent 42,341 32,902
403-3402-534-2300 Life & Fealth Insurance 63,962 54,1117
* Personal Services ;%%:;éb -'.‘;éé:éb%
403-3402-534-3100 Professional Services 2,600 550
403-3402-534-3400 Cther Contractual Service 16,813 56,855
403-3402-534-4000 Travel & Per Diem 0 0
403-3402-534-4100 Commnications/Postage 168 0
403-3402-534-4302 Electricity . 66,839 79,710
403-3402-534-4303 Wstewater 35,721 0
403-3402-534-4304 Vdrer 2,450 2,535
403-3402-534-4400 Rentals & Leases 41,550 5,464
403-3402-534-4600 Repairs and Mintenance 83,045 49,255
403-3402-534-4700 Printing & Binding 965 40
403-3402-534-4900 Ocher Current Charges 2,423 400
403-3402-534-5100 ffice Supplies 981 116
11, 655 9,626

403-3402-534-5200 Cperating Supplies

FY 10/11
AMENDED
BUDGET

238,200
32,000
400
20,700
32,500

59, 800

383,600

200
56,000
2,600
5,200
55,000
12,000
2, 800
11,000
86, 000
1,100
2, 100
2,000

12,000

FY 10/ 11
6 MD ACT

116, 660
17, 410

180
10,118
16,011
28,1221

188, 600

0
17,553

1,163

51

3,438

FY 11/12
QoMM SSTON
APPRCOVED

247, 800
32,000

400
21,400
26, 100

55, 800

383,500

200
57,600
0

1, 000

60, 000

3,200
1, 800
94, 000
1,100
1, 900
2, 000

12, 000



ACCCUNT NUMBER AQCCUNT DESCRI PTION
Solid Vdste Fund
Solid Wste Services
Transfer Station Opers
Physical Environment
Solid Vdste Control Svcs
403-3402-534-5201 Fuel

403-3402-534-5500 Training
L4 Operating Expenditures
403-3402-534- 6400 Michinery & Equipment

* Capital Quelay

EE RS Transfer Station Opers

CITY CF KEY MEST
BUDGET FCR FISCAL YEAR 11/12

EXPENDI TURES
FY 10/ 11
EY 08/09 FY 09/10 AMENDED
ACTUAL ACTUAL BUDGET
21,521 19,097 22,500
0 0 0
292,731 223,708 270,500
0 12,870 235,000
0 12,870 235,000
770,157 625,985 889, 100

FY 10/11
6 M ACT

295,099

FY 11/12
COvv SSTON
APPROVED

27,000

3, 200



SOLID WASTE
FUND 403
FY 11-12 EXPENSE

3404 COLLECTIONS



CITY CF KEY VEST
BUDCGET FCR FISCAL YEAR 11/12

EXPENDI TURES
FY 10/11 FY 11/12
FY 08/09 FY 09/10 AMENDED FY 10/ 11 COMM SSTON
AQCOUNT NOMBER ACQCOUNT LESCRI PTION ACTUAL ACTUAL BUDGET 6 MD ACT APPROVED

Solid Wste Fund
Solid Wste Services
ollections
Physical Environment

Solid Wiste Control Sves
403-3404-534-3400 (ther Contractual Service 1,900, 483 1,972,898 2,017, 300 814,790 2,080, 900

403-3404-534-5200 Cperating Supplies 5,928 0 0 0 0

¥ Qperating Expenditures 1,906,411 1,972,898 2,017,300 814, 790 2,080,900

L Collections 1,906, 411 1,972,898 2,017,300 814, 790 2,080,900



SOLID WASTE
FUND 403
FY 11-12 EXPENSE

3405 HAULING AND DISPOSAL



CITY CF KEY WEST
BUDGET FOR F1SCAL YEAR 11/12

EXPENDI TURES
FY 10/11 FY 11/12
FY 08/09 FY 0%/10 AMENDED FY 10/11 QOMM SSTCON
ACCOUNT NUMBER AQCOUNT DESCRI PTICON ACTUAL ACTUAL BUDGET 6 MO ACT APPROVED

Solid Wste Fund
Solid Wste Services
Hiuling & Disposal

Physical Environment

Solid Wiste Control Svcs
403-3405-534-3400 Qther Contractual Service 3,375,526 2,910, 804 3,478,100 1, 202, 697 3,628,000

* Cperati ng Expenditures 3,375,526 2,910, 804 3,478,100 1,202,697 3,628,000

**2%  Huuling & Disposal 3,375,526 2,910, 804 3,478,100 1,202,697 3,628, 000



SOLID WASTE
FUND 403
FY 11-12 EXPENSE

3406 RECYCLING



ACCOUNT NUMBER ACQCUNT DESCRI PTI ON
Selid Wiste Fuind
Solid Wiste Services
Recycling Cperations
Physical Environment
Solid Vdste Control Sves

403-3406-534-3400 Octher Contractual Service
403-3406-534- 4800 Pronotional Expenses

403-3406-534-5100 Cperating Supplies

x Operati ng Expenditures

FERE Recycli ng COperations

ATY CF KEY WEST
BUDGET FCR FISCAL YEAR 11/12

EXPENDI TURES
FY 08/09 FY 09/10
ACTUAL ACTUAL
348,608 386, 840
0 4,742
888 0
349,496 391,582
349,496 391,582

FY 10/11
AMENDED
BUDGET

401, 900

401, 900

FY 10/11
6 MD ACT

162,039

FY 11/12
QOvM SSTON
APPRCOVED

421,900
50,000
750, 000

1,221, 900



SOLID WASTE
FUND 403
FY 11-12 EXPENSE

3407 POST CLOSURE O & M



ATY CF KEY MEST
BUDGET FOR FISCAL YEAR 11/12

EXPENCI TURES
FY 10/11 FY 11/12
FY 08/09 FY 09/10 AMENDED FY 10/11 QOVM SSTON
ACCOUNT NUMVBER ACOOUNT DESCRIPTION ACTUAL ACTUAL BUDGET 6 MD ACT APPROVED
Solid Vdste Fund
Solid Wdste Services
Post Closure OSM
Physical Environment
Solid Wdste Control Svcs
403.3407-534-3100 Professional Services 19,713 0 0 0 0
403-3407-534-3400 Cther Contractual Service 29,958 33,400 54, 100 7,336 48, 100
403-3407-534-4300 Wility Services 0 28,0092 34, 000 17,312 34, 000
403-3407-534-4600 Repairs and Miintenance 40, 000 8, 548 25,900 0 80, 900
403-3407-534-4900 Qther Current Charges 0 500 0 0 0
® Cperati ng Expenditures 89,671 70, 540 114, 000 24,648 163, 000

kkkk - Post Cl osure Q&M 89,671 70,540 114, 000



SOLID WASTE
FUND 403
FY 11-12 EXPENSE

3408 RENEWAL AND REPLACEMENT



ACOOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT DESCRI PTI ON

Solid Wste Fund
Solid Wste Services
Renewal & Replacement
Physical Environment
Solid Wdste Control Sves

403-3408-534-4600 Repairs and Miintenance

403-3408-534-5200 Cperating Supplies
¥ Operati ng Expenditures

403-3408.534-6300 Infrastructure

403.3408-534-6400 Michinery & Equipment

* Capital Qutlay

ExEE Renewal & Replacenment

#*#%%% Solid VWiste Fund

CITY OF KEY WEST

BUDGET FCR FISCAL YEAR 11/12

EXPENDI TURES
FY 08/09 FY 09/10
ACTUAL ACTUAL
7,316 199, 101
Q 0
7,316 199,101
4] 125, 144
0 12,990
0 138, 134
7,918 337,235
8,721,285 8,372,494

FY 10/11
AMENDED
BUDGET

15,776, 900

FY 10/11
6 MD ACT

3,617,833

FY 11/12
QOvM SSICN
APPROVED

0
144, 900

144, 900

1, 000, 000

14,567, 070



